
Saturday, July 3OXA 2eVANGANUI|00 ke.
7. 0 a.m Breakfast Session
8. 0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. O Down to karth with Curly9.15 Jan Garber and his Orchestra9.30 Songtime: Esme Stephens9.45 larry Farmer (Hammond organ10. O Tauber Time
10.45 Morning Variety10.45 Home Decorating Session
11. O Late Sports CancellationsClose down
P.m. Lex Baxter and his Orchestra
Rugby Commentary: Wanganui vy.anawatu (from Spriggens ParkMusic of Vincent Youmans
songs by Mary Feeney
Perey Faith Favourites
The Weavers
Teatime Tunes
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0 Recent Releases
.30 Ivor Moreton and Dave Kave45 Ruqby Summary0 Reginald Dixon at the Organ15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Special Assignment
7.45 Ray ~ Martin and his ConcertOrchestraas From Our Visitors’ Book8.30 The Guy Lombardo Show9.10 Old Time Dance Musie
9.30 Dead Silence (BBC10. 0 Popular Parade10.30 Close down

XNWeNELSON |224 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson}9.15 Stringing Along9.30 Mantovani and Max Bygraves10.0 Down to Earth with Bert (TheHome Gardener)
10.30 Nautical Plavour
10.46 llame Decorating (Anne Stewart)11.0 Close down
8. O p.m.* Dinner Music
6.45 Larry Adler (harmonica)7. 0 The Charlie Kunz Programme7.15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)
7.30 Novelty Orchestras
$.
0 Listeners’ Requests30 Close down

SYA
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke, 434 m.

9.
+ Amey
Every Man a Handyman (LaurieHarris)

9.20 Topical Tunes9. Popular Organists
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: PeterYorke and his Concert Orctiestra (BBE10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Chicken Tunes
1. O Morning Variety: Stanley Holloway(comedian); Ralph Sharon (piano): The
Qneen’s Hall Light Orehestra; SomeParodies of the Great Composers;Themes from Films
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Association Football(From English Park)
2.45 Rugby Footbal!(From Laneaster Park)
4.390 Cowboy Capers4. Musical Comedy Corner4.57 Three Petrarch Sonnets by Liszt6.15 Children’s Session: Scouting Scrap-book; The Moonflower (ABC)
5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests2 Shirley and Doug: Songs and Piano
Novelties» with Rhythm Accompaniment(studio)
7.45 The Vincent Lopez OrchestraMusic by Jimmy van Heusen
" The Good Companions
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by A, J.) Danks
9.30 Light Variety10. 0 Sports Review10.16 Modern Dance Music
41.20 Close down
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p.m. Musical Programme
Concert Hour6.0 Pinner Music 4

ry) solomon (piano) and the Philhar-
monia Orchestra — ,Concerto No, 2 in B Flat, Op. 8&3

Brahms
7.46 The Gilbert and Ellice Isiands

:Colony: Celebration for Susan Namo, thefinal talk by Douglas McKenzie (NZBs)8. 0 The Paganini Trio
Trio in G, Op, 9%, No. 1 Beethoven
8.24 Kathleen Ferrier (contralto) andJulius Patzak (tenor), with the Viennaee Orehestra conducted byBruno Walt
The Song of the Earth Mahler

by

9.30 The Story of William Booth,Founder of the Salvation Army, writtenby Jonquil Antony, produced by Robin
| Whitworth (BBE)
10. 0 Edwin Fischer (piano)Moments Musicales, Op. 94, Nos. 2, 3,

5 and ¢ Schubert
10.17) Walter Midgley (enor)
Songs by Onilter

10.29) The ABC sydney Symphony Orches-tra
Rhapsody: A Shropshire Lad

ButterworthLondonderry Air arr. Grainger
10.45 Personal wie the Margot Oxford(BBC)
11. 0 Close down

OX 1160 TIMARUke. 258 m..
7. Oa.m. Rousing Ramblings
. 0 Saturaay’s Choice

,N.Z. Artists
.

;

8
9. 0
9.15 Memory Lane
9.30 Divertissement10. 0 Man About Town
10.15 Songs For All
10.30 Country Mail Bag19.45 Home Decorating Session
11. 0 Close down
| 6. Op.m. Melody Mixture
| 6.146 Crooners’ Corner
| 6.39 Holiday. for song
6.45 Around the Wards: Hospital Re-quests
7. 0 A Hardful of Stars
7.15 Sports Page

| 7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo7.46 On the Light side
|
8.19 Melody on the Moye8.40 Gems from Opera :

9. 3 Light Musie Concert: The Orchestra
: Mascotte and Lawrence Tibbett9.35 Variety Fanfare (BRC)
410. 6 Reflections
10.30 Close down

|
SV],GREYMOUTH
|». 5am. You Ask, We Play112. 0 Lunch Musie
2. 0 p.m. First Sports Summary

3 Saturday Afternoon Matinee0 Rugby (from Rugby Park)
Second Sports SummaryChildren’s RequestsDinner Musie
Where Did It Come From ?
Late Sporting Information
Songs from the Shows, with Bobbywes (BBC)
The Good Companions
Old Time and Country Dances
Lookout, by A. J. Danks
Quest in the Desert: The story of

a search for gold, written by Ralph Ww.
Peterson, and produced "by Joe Bur-
roughs (BBC)
10.30 Close down

AVA 780 apc gnie m.
9. 4am. Morning Programme: Album of
: Memories
9.39 Topics for Business Women: BookKeview, by Daphne Purves; Sensible
Diet, the fourth talk by king0. 5 Musical Miniatures
0.20) Devotional service
0.38 Front Page Lady
1. 0 Sports Announcements
Light Music Makers: George Melachrino
-©91.20 0 Songtime with John McHugh11.30 Soundtrack: Movie Magazine92. 0 Sports AnnouncementsLunch Musie :

4. Op.m. Sports: Commentaries during
the afternoon on Association and RugbyFootball
4.39 Rhythm on Record
5. Seottish Country Dance Plavers5.15 Children’s session: Adventurer Ex-
plorers--David Livingstone and Spare-time Club:
45 Novelette
ay Footlight Parade15 Today in N.Z. History: Our FirstWoman Doctor (NZBS)
7.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)sO Dunedin Diary, 1864
5 Quiet Rhy thin with the Fela So-wande Quintet
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8.30 Educating Archie (BBC) (to he re-
peated from 4YA at 2.0 on Wednesday)9.15 Lookout, by A. J. Danks
9.30 Dance Music10. O Sports Summary11.20 Close down

AYO soo DUNEDIN,
1. Op.m. Mutinee
'3.80 Classical Hour
4.30 Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 The Liverpool Philharmonic Orches-
tra conducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
A London Overture aoeA John Field Suite HartyViclin Concerto in D Major,(Soloist: Yehudi Menuhin) MozartTheme and Variations from Suite No,3_in G, Op. 55 Tchaikovski-8.30 Richard Strauss
Lisa Della Casa (soprano)Four Last Sones
London Baroque Ensemble
Symphony for Wind InstrumentsRoval Philharmonic Orchestra,
Dance of the Seven Veils, Op. 54(Salome)

-6(9.35 The English Bible: Narrative, thestory of Joseph, the first of six read-
ings from i Old Testament. by theRev. G. A. Naylor

, Cortginafly
broadcastfrom 4¥Y¥C in 1952

10. O Heard in CathedralsWestminster Abbey Choir conducted byDr. W. N. MeKie
This is the Reeord of John Gibbons
Jehova,

bagtry:
Multi Sunt PurcellCanterbury Cathedral. Choir Cunace.)© Come Ye Servants TyeLord For Thy Tender Mercy’s Sake
‘ HiltonFerando Germani (organ) g

saeta TorresToccata Gigout10.26 Modern British CompositionsChicago Symphony Orchestra
Comedy Overture: Scapino Walton

Dennis Mathews (piano)Four Bagatelles Rawsthorne
Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Capriol Suite Warlock

AVI.INVERCARGILL,9. 4am. Cowboy Roundup8.15 Sports News
9.30 Melody Mixture
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 Miniature Concert
10.45 Les Miserables
11. 0 ‘Take It From Here (BBC) (a repe-tition of Monday’s broadcast from 4YZ)17.30 Tunes of Today12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Racing SummaryRadio Matinee
3. 0 Rugby Commentary (from RugbyPark)
4.45 Racing Summary
6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
— The Quiz5.45 Late Race ResultsMusic for the Tea Hour ’

7.30 A Sprig o’ Heather, a session for
Seots with J. Allan Macgee (pipes),Graham McKinlay (tenor) and Ross
Hlewton. (bass). Country Dances playedby Adam Rennie’s Quartet and readingsfrom Burns by Jean Taylor Smith8.30 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-
son and his Orehestra (BBC)9.15 Lookout, by A, J. Danks
9.30 The Passing Pageant of Her
Majesty’s Theatre: The story of music
and drama through 250 years, devisedand arranged by Charles Brewer, ‘withAdrienne Cole, Billie Baker, Stephen
Manton, Arnold Matters, Dudley Rolphand the BBC Chorus and Orchestra con-ducted by Gilbert Vinter (BBC)10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down
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Haveyouthful
handsome
hair

A fewdropsof"VaselineHair Tonic dailysupple-ment those natural oils
which sun, Wind and
water especially salt
water dry out from
yourscalp: VaselineHair 3Tonic helps clear away
loose dandruff bringslife into your hair givesit healthy, better-
groomed look: It$ a hair
dressing and hair tonic
combined double care
both scalp and hair.
Available ai all Hairdressert,
Stores and Chemists.
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HAIR TONIC
TradeMark proprietor Chesebrough Manu].Company Cons'd_ New Yerk, N.Y. U.SA. Prepared inNew Zealand by Indust. Chemicals (Nz:) Ltd. EdenCres_ Auckland. Reg: User of Trade Merk.KTNAE


